
 

 
 

 

 

 

DATE DAY LOCATION TIMES 
Aug. 23 Sat Lemon Bay Invitational CANCELLED 8:00(B)/8:45(G) 
Aug. 30 Sat Venice Invitational 8:00(G)/8:45(B) 
Sept. 6 Sat IMG Academy Summit Series 7:00(B)/7:30(G) 

Sept. 13 Sat. SMA Classic 8:00(G)/8:45(B) 
Sept. 20 Sat North Port Invitational 9:20(G)/9:55(B)  
Oct. 4 Sat Conference Meet @ TCA 8:00(G)/8:35(B) 

Oct. 11 Sat Lakewood Ranch Invitational 7:30(G)/8:10(B) 
Oct. 17 Fri. Night at North Port 7:30pm(B)/8:15pm(G) 
Nov. 1 Sat Tri-County Meet @ North Port 7:30(G)/8:15(B) 
Nov. 8 Sat Districts @ Lemon Bay  

  Regional TBD  
 

HEAD COACH: ALEX TEICHEIRA  alex.teicheira@oursma.org 
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